
SVJETSKA  PRVENSTVA  - MLAĐI KADETI 

1. MATEJA  KUNOVIĆ   1  -  0  -  1   

2. ROBERT BASARA   1  -  0  -  0 

3. LUCIJA  CICVARA   0  -  0  -  2 

4. PETRA LONČAR   0  -  0  -  1 

5. MAGDALENA  GRUBIĆ   0  -  0  -  1 

 

EUROPSKA  PRVENSTVA -  MLAĐI  KADETI 

1. PETRA LONČAR   1  -  1  -  0 

2. DENIS ŠILJAC   1  -  0  -  0 

3. LUCIJA  CICVARA   0  -  1  -  1 

 LUKA MLINAC   0  -  1  -  0 

5. PETRA MISKIĆ   0  -  0  -  1 

 

SVJETSKI  KUP  -  MLAĐI KADETI 

1. PETRA LONČAR   4 -  1  -  0 

2. MATEJA  KUNOVIĆ   2  -  1  -  1   

3. LUKA MLINAC   2  -  1  -  0 

4. LUCIJA  CICVARA   1  -  4  -  1 

5. ROBERT BASARA   1  -  0  - 2 

6. DENIS ŠILJAC   1  -  0  -  1 

 MARINO ŠTEFANAC   1  -  0  -  1 

 KARLO VALENTIĆ   1  -  0  -  1 

9. EDIS SUŠIĆ   0  -  3  -  0 

10. NANCY  MAGDIĆ   0  -  1  -  2 

11. PETRA   MISKIĆ   0  -  1  -  1 

12. LARA DESPOT   0  -  1  -  0 

 MIHAEL JAVOROVIĆ   0  -  1  -  0 

14. TENA KUNOVIĆ   0  -  0  -  3 

15. SEBASTIJAN DŽAFER   0  -  0  -  1 

 MIHAEL PAVLAKOVIĆ   0  -  0  -  1 

 DAMIR    DAVIDOVSKI   0  -  0  -  1 

 MATEJ MLINAC   0  -  0  -  1 

 

EUROPSKI   KUP  -  MLAĐI  KADETI 

1. DAVID GRUDIĆ 1-0-0 

 LUNA SPASOJEVIĆ 1-0-0 

3. ANTEA SPASOJEVIĆ 0-1-0 

 LAURA MARKOVIĆ 0-1-0 

5. LUKAS JURAŠIĆ 0-0-1 

 MARKO HRGIĆ 0-0-1 

 LJUBICA RUŠA 0-0-1 

 LARA MIHALIĆ 0-0-1 

 



HRVATSKO  PRVENSTVO    -  MLAĐI  KADETI 

1. LUCIJA  CICVARA 2-1-1 

2. ROBERT BASARA 2-1-0 

 MAGDALENA GRUBIĆ 2-1-0 

4. PETRA LONČAR 2-0-0 

 LUKA MLINAC 2-0-0 

 DENIS ŠILJAC 2-0-0 

 PETRA MISKIĆ 2-0-0 

 LUCAS RADOVIĆ 2-0-0 

9. EDIS SUŠIĆ 1-2-0 

10. PAVLE VUKOBRAT 1-1-0 

 MIHAEL JAVOROVIĆ 1-1-0 

 MATEJA KUNOVIĆ 1-1-0 

13. KARLO VALENTIĆ 1-0-3 

14. DAMIR DAVIDOVSKI 1-0-2 

 TENA KUNOVIĆ 1-0-2 

16. ANTONIO ŠILJAC 1-0-0 

 MARIJA VIČIĆ 1-0-0 

 VALENTINO ŽUNAC 1-0-0 

 DAVID GRUDIĆ 1-0-0 

 ANA PRANJIĆ 1-0-0 

 MARINO ŠTEFANAC 1-0-0 

22. SARA PROTULIPAC 0-2-0 

 IVAN KUSANIĆ 0-2-0 

24. NANCY MAGDIĆ 0-1-2 

 ANDREAS HLAD 0-1-2 

26. IVAN ANTUNKOVIĆ 0-1-0 

 ANTONIO MIŠETIĆ 0-1-0 

 KARLO KAPUSOVIĆ 0-1-0 

 KARLO KATALINIĆ 0-1-0 

 LUKAS JURAŠIĆ 0-1-0 

 EVITA-LARA BRKIĆ 0-1-0 

 MIHAEL PAVLAKOVIĆ 0-1-0 

33. SEBASTIJAN DŽAFER 0-0-2 

 LUNA SPASOJEVIĆ 0-0-2 

35. IVAN SLAVIĆ 0-0-1 

 KRUNOSLAV HULJINA 0-0-1 

 ADRIAN EMŠIU 0-0-1 

 ANTONIO HODAK 0-0-1 

 MARIN SANČIĆ 0-0-1 

 NICK VRNOGA 0-0-1 

 IVA ZELČIĆ 0-0-1 

 IVAN MOŠKUN 0-0-1 

 TEA MILAS 0-0-1 

 ANA MILAS 0-0-1 

 IVOR DOMITROVIĆ 0-0-1 

 MARKO MATANOVIĆ 0-0-1 

 BORNA GRČIĆ 0-0-1 

 JOSIP TRBUŠČIĆ 0-0-1 



 ANTONIO MLINAC 0-0-1 

 MATEJ MLINAC 0-0-1 

 DORINA ZIBERI 0-0-1 

 EVITA-LORENA BRKIĆ 0-0-1 

 TONI KVATERNIK 0-0-1 

 LEO MIHALIĆ 0-0-1 

 EDI VUČKOVIĆ 0-0-1 

 MARKO KUSANIĆ 0-0-1 

 MARTIN PAVLAKOVIĆ 0-0-1 

 LUNA SPASOJEVIĆ 0-0-1 

 NIKA RADOVIĆ 0-0-1 

 


